INSTRUCTION MANUAL
GAS COOKTOP
EMPV-36GC61-GX
Distributed by:
Empava Appliances Inc.
15253 Don Julian Rd, City of Industry, CA 91745 USA
Phone: +1(888)682 8882

combustible material can be fitted directly above the cooktops is 30". Maximum depth for the
overhead cabinets is 13". The minimum distance from the front edge of the cooktop to the front
edge of the countertop should be 2-1/2". (see Figure 8).
Notice that a horizontal separation below the base of the hotplate is needed.
Figure 8
Figure 9 Figure 10
CUTOUT DIMENSIONSCOOKTOP DIMENSIONS
11
Figure 8
COOKTOP DIMENSIONS (mm/inch)
Model A. Width B. Depth C. Height
D. Bottom Case
Width
E. Bottom
Case Depth
EMPV-12GC29 305(12) 533(21) 61.5(2.42) 265(10.43) 483(19)
EMPV-30GC5B70C-GX 762(30) 533(21) 48.5(1.90) 711(28) 483(19)
EMPV-30GC21-GX 762(30) 533(21) 48.5(1.90) 711(28) 483(19)
EMPV-30GC63-GX 762(30) 533(21) 48.5(1.90) 711(28) 483(19)
EMPV-30GC26-GX 762(30) 533(21) 55(2.17) 711(28) 483(19)
EMPV-36GC65-GX 915(36) 533(21) 48.5(1.90) 855(33.66) 483(19)
EMPV-36GC61-GX 915(36) 533(21) 48.5(1.90) 855(33.66) 483(19)
EMPV-36GC23-GX 915(36) 533(21) 48.5(1.90) 855(33.66) 483(19)
EMPV-36GC27-GX 915(36) 533(21) 55(2.17) 855(33.66) 483(19)
CUTOUT DIMENSIONS (mm/inch)
F. Width G. Depth
Model Minimum Maximum Minimum Maximum
EMPV-12GC29 280(11.02) 285(11.22) 498(19.61) 503(19.80)